3)        Local AutoTransferswitch (ATS) for 250 KVA Pcs. 136,813.00     1.00                    136,813.00

Generator
4)        CommissioningMaterial s (As per attache BOQ) Set 637,571.00     1.00                   637,571.00

Total  Price  (Ready Stock)  in  BDT

GRANDTOTAL lncludin VAT & AI T

3,400,000.00

Amount in worcls : BDT Three Million Four Hundred Thousand Oniv.

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

2. PAYMENT TERMS:   1)  10% as non-refundable booking fee with work order and 90% before delivery.

3.  PACKING:   Export friendly 'Shrink Wrap'  packing

4. DELIVERY: Within 5 to 15  days from the date of your valued work order, subject to availability of stock